


XF40
40

XF60 XF80
80

XF100

Net

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Width

Depth

Height

Voltage

Motor

Heating Element

Washing Speed

Extraction Speed

G-Force

Diameter

Depth

Volume

Opening diameter

Water inlet (cold/hot)

Chemical flushing

Water pressure

Temperature Max

Drainage
Steam connection

Steam pressure
Compress

air connection
Compress air

 pressure

Kg

kW

kW

m

m

m

kg

RPM

RPM

inch

inch

Mpa

℃

mm

inch

Mpa

mm

Mpa

mm

mm

dm³

mm

30

771

300

903

626

400

423

1180

1399

1520

1200

1419

1640

2*1″

Ф76

3/4″

1140

60

30

706

300

Ф110

1″

1078

656

598

567

1840

1507

1502

1980

1487

1482

1820

2*1 1/2″

380~415v 3p 50/60Hz

4 5.5

3030

30

706

300

1547

1568

1984

1567

1588

2104

1078

656

598

567

2040

60
(Tilt)

2*1 1/2″

3/4″

0.1-0.3

90

Ф110

1″

30

658

300

1672

1581

1986

1692

1601

2106

Ф110

1″

0.4~0.6

Ф8

0.4~0.8

1240

673

812

682

2100

2*1 1/2″

100

29

658

300

220v 3p 50/60Hz（optional）

5.5

30 

5.5 7.5

6030 

1672

1748

1986

1692

1768

2106

1240

840

1014

682

2600

2*Ф110

1″

2*1 1/2″

29

658

300

7.5

60

1727

1823

2110

1747

1843

2230

1240

840

1014

682

2800

100
(Tilt)

2*Ф110

1″

2*1 1/2″

Electric

Washing

Washing drum

Rated load weight
Dimension

Utility connection

Packing dimension

Model

m

m

m


