

► **XF SERIES
HIGH-PERFORMANCE
SOFTMOUNT
WASHER-EXTRACTOR**



Precision-engineered softmount design: industry-leading vibration control, more compact structure, superior fabric care, and service-friendly maintenance.

▼ **Advantages And Benefits**

- ⊙ Proprietary multi-point vertical suspension structure absorbs >95% vibration.
- 🔧 New handles and safety door locks for more comfortable operation, simpler maintenance, and enhanced safety.
- ⚙️ Variable-frequency drive for precise control of wash and extraction speeds.
- 🍯 3D honeycomb-shaped drum protects textiles, improves cleanliness and accelerates drainage.
- 📅 Corrosion-protected wet-area components for longer service life.

- ⊙ Triple water seals and oversized drum shaft for durability under extreme conditions.
- ⊙ Extra-large door and ergonomic layout for fast, low-effort loading and easy maintenance.
- 👤 Four-compartment manual dosing with five automatic dosing inlets.

► **Options**

- ① Steam heating; electric heating; dual heating.
- ② Front-tilt models with 60/100/120 kg capacity.

▼ **7-inch Touchscreen Control**

- 50 freely programmable programs
- Multiple languages
- USB program transfer
- Manual/automatic mode switching
- Operating status logging



Model		XF40	XF60		XF80	XF100	
Rated load weight	Kg	40	60	60 (Tilt)	80	100	100 (Tilt)
Dimension							
Width	m	1180	1487	1547	1672	1672	1727
Depth	m	1399	1482	1568	1581	1748	1823
Height	m	1520	1820	1984	1986	1986	2110
Packing dimension							
Width	m	1200	1507	1567	1692	1692	1747
Depth	m	1419	1502	1588	1601	1768	1843
Height	m	1640	1980	2104	2106	2106	2230
Weight							
Net	kg	1140	1840	2040	2100	2600	2800
Washing drum							
Diameter	mm	903	1078	1078	1240	1240	1240
Depth	mm	626	656	656	673	840	840
Volume	dm ³	400	598	598	812	1014	1014
Opening diameter	mm	423	567	567	682	682	682
Electric							
Voltage		380~415v 3p 50/60Hz			220v 3p 50/60Hz (optional)		
Motor	kW	4	5.5	5.5	5.5	7.5	7.5
Heating Element	kW	30	30	30	30	60	60
Washing							
Washing Speed	RPM	30	30	30	30	29	29
Extraction Speed	RPM	771	706	706	658	658	658
G-Force		300	300	300	300	300	300
Utility connection							
Water inlet (cold/hot)	inch	2*1"	2*1 1/2"	2*1 1/2"	2*1 1/2"	2*1 1/2"	2*1 1/2"
Chemical flushing	inch			3/4"			
Water pressure	Mpa			0.1-0.3			
Temperature Max	°C			90			
Drainage	mm	Φ76	Φ110	Φ110	Φ110	2*Φ110	2*Φ110
Steam connection	inch	3/4"	1"	1"	1"	1"	1"
Steam pressure	Mpa				0.4~0.6		
Compress air connection	mm				Φ8		
Compress air pressure	Mpa				0.4~0.8		

